| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE , PATI ALA

Institute Nane::
COVP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr . 2015
S.No Registration No Nane Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 14121422260059 DI GAMBER S| NGH 99941 (R /7 )/ 99945 (0 /96 )/ REAPPEAR

99977 (0126 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 222

Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Regi stration No

13125122211811

13125122211813

13125122211814

13125122211815

13125122211817

13125122211818

13125122211819

13125122211820

13125122211821

13125122211822

13125122211823

13125122211824

13125122211825

13125122211826

13125122211828

13125122211829

13125122211830

Br anch Name
Exam yr

Name
AVANEET KAUR

ARTI

BANTY LAL

CHARANJEET KAUR

GAGANDEEP SI NGH

GURII'T SI NGH

GURVI NDER SI NGH

HARDEEP KAUR

HARDEEP SI NGH

HARJI NDER SI NGH

HARJI NDER SI NGH

HARPREET SI NGH

| SHWER CHAND

JASBEER KAUR

JYOTl RANI

KM  AKANKSHA KUMAR

KOVAL PUNDEER

P.T.D.C. D 82-83 FOCAL PO NT RAJPURA, ( PATI ALA)
COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

2015 2015

Mks. Qbt .
131

132

136

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

(0116
(P /21
(0117
(R /11
(O /14
(R /13
(01/15
(R /13
(01/21
(R /17
(0/12
(R /15
(01/15
(R /15
(01/16
(R /13
(O /14
(P /23
(0719
(R /15
(01719
(R /18
(0122
(R /19
(0117
(P /20
(O /14
(R /15
(O0/18
(R /15
(0122
(R /19
(0 /19

(R /13

)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

(0176

(O1/78

(0173

(0178

(0175

(0178

(0176

(0170

(O1/78

(0177

(0175

(0180

(0 1/80

(0182

(0178

(0176

(0/74

)/ 18

)/ 14

)/ 17

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 19

)/ 18

)/ 17

)/ 17

)/ 17

)/ 19

)/ 19

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 19

)/ 14

St at us
PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 222

Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

NOTE

Regi stration No

13125122211831

13125122211833

13125122211836

13125122211837

13125122211838

13125122211839

13125122211840

13125122211841

13125122211842

13125122211843

13125122211844

13125122211845

13125122211848

13125122211857

13125122211859

Br anch Name
Exam yr

Name
KUNAL VERMA

MANDEEP KAUR

MANJEET KAUR

MANJEET SI NGH

MANPREET KAUR

MEENA DEVI

NAVJIOT SI NGH

PANKAJ SHARMA

PARMIEET KAUR

PARVI NDER SI NGH

POCOJA

POONAM KUVAR

RADHA RAN

SI MRANJEET KAUR BED

SONU

P.T.D.C. D 82-83 FOCAL PO NT RAJPURA, ( PATI ALA)
COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

2015 2015

Mks. Qbt .
134

132

149

133

150

143

131

140

155

135

142

151

138

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

(0719
(P /20
(O /14
(P /23
(0125
(P /25
(0122
(P /21
(O /24
(P /23
(O /24
(P /23
(O0/21
(P /20
(0/21
(R /15
(0/21
(R /15
(0/23
(P /23
(0125
(P /23
(0117
(P /21
(01723
(P /21
(0125
(P /23
(01/15

(P /30

)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

(0176

(O1/76

(O 1/80

(0176

(0184

(0178

(0172

(0180

(0184

(O /80

(O /88

(0178

(0 1/80

(0184

(0176

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL

)/ 19

)/ 19

)/ 19

)/ 14

)/ 19

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 14

)/ 19

)/ 19

)/ 18

)/ 19

)/ 17

MARKS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE (W, KHARAR
Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name COVP. OP. PROGRAM ASS| STANT

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr . 2015

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
99945 (P /90 )/17 PASS

1 13133322245328 MANPREET KAUR 160 99941 (0 /21 )/
99977 (0 /32 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane:: GYAN SAGAR | TC, BANARSI , KHANOURI ( SANGRUR)
Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name COVP. OP. PROGRAM ASS| STANT

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr . 2015

Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

S. No Regi stration No Name
1 13148722216529 Mant a Rani 99941 (T / )/ 99945 (0 /91 )/17 R

99977 (0134 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::

KUNDAN LAL SARON PRI VATE | Tl , DHURI

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr
S.No Registration No Nanme

1 13149422241947 BALJI T SI NGH

2 13149422241948 BHARAT SUR

3 13149422241949 BHUPI NDER SI NGH

NOTE

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL,

COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

2015

Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
99941 (R /7 )/ 99945
99977 (0O /30 )/
99941 (R /8 )/ 99945
99977 (0O/30 )/
99941 (R /10 )/ 99945
99977 (0 /32 )/

(O /64

(O /62

(O /63

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL

)/ 18

)/ 17

)/ 17

MARKS

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane:: M S. | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG CENTER, JALANDHAR

Cour se Code: 222 Branch Nane

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr
S. No Regi stration No Name

1 13227522220922 Amandeep Si ngh

2

3

NOTE

13227522220939 Ri shi Magar

13227522220940 Sachi n

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL,

COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

2015

Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
99941 (R /4 )/ 99945
99977 (P /30 )/

140 99941 (0O/20 )/ 99945
99977 (P /33 )/

144 99941 (0O /19 )/ 99945
99977 (P /30 )/

(P /75

(O1/73

(0181

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL

)/ 17

)/ 14

)/ 14

MARKS

St at us
REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 222

Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
1

10

11

NOTE

Regi stration No

13233122221389

13233122221391

13233122221394

13233122221395

13233122221397

13233122221399

13233122221400

13233122221404

13233122221407

13233122221416

13233122221423

Br anch Name
Exam yr

Name
Armoni ka Rani

Bal j i nder Kaur

Dal jit Kumari
Ekt a
Harjit Kaur

Har pr eet Kaur

Inderjit Kaur

Kamal jit Kaur

Mandeep Kaur

Nai ncy

Pooj a

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE (W, NAWANSHAHR
COVP. OP. PROGRAM ASS| STANT
2015

Mks. Qbt .

151

155

157

160

150

152

144

146

156

152

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

(0117
(P /35
(0117
(P /35
(0117
(P /38
(0117
(P 135
(0117
(R/3

(0 /17
(P /35
(0117
(P /35
(O /14
(P /35
(0117
(P /36
(01/15
(P /38
(0116

(P 135

)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

(0180

(O 1/85

(O /83

(0190

(0188

(O 1/80

(0182

(0177

(0175

(O 1/85

(0182

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL

)/ 19

)/ 18

)/ 19

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 19

MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



HARJI NDER KAUR LEHAL | TC (W, MAHRAMPUR( NAWANSHAHER)

Institute Nane::
COVP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr . 2015
S.No Registration No Nane Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 13235222221471 SONFA RAN 99941 (T / )/ 99945 (0 /78 )/18 RL

99977 (0/28 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 222

Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
1

NOTE

Regi stration No

13245422222874

13245422222876

13245422222881

13245422222884

13245422222885

13245422222889

13245422222890

Br anch Name
Exam yr

Name
Amandeep Kaur

D npl e Ran

Jyoti Rani

Manpr eet Kaur

Payal Chadha

Priya

Sapna

Mks. Qbt .
138

131

135

146

138

135

135

MANAV SEWA | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG CENTRE, HOSHI ARPUR

COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT
2015

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

(P /14
(0120
(P /14
(0120
(P /14
(P /23
(P /13
(P /28
(P /12
(0120
(P /17
(0120
(P /12

(P 126

)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

(0185

(01779

(O 1/80

(086

(0187

(O 1/80

(0179

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, G- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL

)/ 19

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 19

)/ 19

)/ 18

)/ 18

MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 222

Br anch Name

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015
S. No Regi stration No Name

1 13245522222904 MAMTA DEV

2 13245522222906 SUKHJI NDER SI NGH

NOTE

13245522222907 SUVAN DEVI

13245522222908 SUNI TA RAN

SHI VALI K I TI GHOGRA, HOSHI ARPUR
COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Exam yr

2015

Mks. Qbt .

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

(R/8
(0128
(R /11
(0 /30
(R /6
(0 /30
(R/7

(O /30

)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/

99945

99945

99945

99945

(0187

(0184

(0182

(0183

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 17

MARKS

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 222

Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
1

NOTE

Regi stration No

13255822225506

13255822225507

13255822225512

13255822225516

13255822225536

Br anch Name
Exam yr . 2015

MADAN LAL MEMORI AL | TC, KILLI

Name
AVANJOT SI NGH

BALRAJ SI NGH

GURSHARANPREET SI NGH

JABARJANG SI NGH

RAJDEEP SI NGH

CHAHAL ( MOGA)
COVP. OP. PROGRAM ASS| STANT
2015

Ms. Qbt .

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

(R/0
(0132
(R/0
(0132
(R/0
(P /38
(T !

(0134
(T !

(T /

)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

(0170

(0175

(0177

(0173

(0166

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, G- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL

)/ 16

)/ 15

)/ 12

)/ 15

)/ 14

MARKS

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

RL

RL



SANT BABA JAM T SINGH | TC, LOPON ( MOGA)

Institute Nane::
COVP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr . 2015
S.No Registration No Nane Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 13256022225991 VI KAS SAI NI 99941 (T / )/ 99945 (0 /83 )/ RL

99977 (P /25 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr
S.No Registration No Nanme

1 13311522227195 AIJMER S| NGH

2 13311522227201 ANCHI T AWASTHI

3

NOTE

13311522227212 GURLAL SI NGH

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, LOPCKE
COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

2015

Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
99941 (0O/18 )/ 99945
99977 (T / )/

174 99941 (0/26 )/ 99945
99977 (P /35 )/

161 99941 (0O /18 )/ 99945
99977 (P /35 )/

(0190

(O /95

(0191

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL

)/ 15

)/ 18

)/ 17

MARKS

St at us
RL

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane:: G G S. TEACHER TRG & TECH. I NST. , NATHANA( BATHI NDA)
Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name COVP. OP. PROGRAM ASS| STANT

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr . 2015

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
99945 (O /74 )/17 PASS

1 13415522244889 SUBHASH CHANDER 142 99941 (P /19 )/
99977 (0 /32 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



SAHI BZADA AJI'T SI NGH | TC, BHAGTA BHAI KA, BATHI NDA

Institute Nane::
COVP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr . 2015
S.No Registration No Nane Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 13417822234334 RUPAL  AGGARVWAL 99941 (O /14 )/ 99945 (O /75 )/16 REAPPEAR

99977 (R /19 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



BABA FARI D | TC, BHUCHO KALAN, BATH NDA

Institute Nane::
COVP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr . 2015
S.No Registration No Nane Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 13418122234451 SUNIL KUMAR 163 99941 (0 /26 )/ 99945 (0/95 )/18 PASS

99977 (P /24 )]

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane:: GURU GOBIND S. | TC, RAMEANA JAI TO ( FARI DKOT)

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane . COW. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT
Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr 2015
S.No Registration No Nanme Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
1 13427622235386 JAGDI P SI NGH 99941 (R /13 )/ 99945 (P /88 )/16
99977 (R /5 )/
2 13427622235399 MANDEEP KAUR CHAHAL 99941 (R /13 )/ 99945 (P /87 )/17
99977 (R /5 )/

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL,

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane:: BABA FARI D, | TC, SARDULGARH( MANSA)
Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name COVP. OP. PROGRAM ASS| STANT

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr . 2015

Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

S. No Regi stration No Name
1 13437622236258 JAGIEET SI NGH 149 99941 (0O /17 )/ 99945 (P /85 )/17 PASS

99977 (0/30 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, FEROZEPUR

Institute Nane::
COVP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr . 2015
S.No Registration No Nane Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 13441222236720 TANVEEZ 99941 (T / )/ 99945 (0O /94 )/18 RL

99977 (0/30 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



MAHARAJA AGGARSAI N | NDL. TRG CENTRE, ALAMGARH

Institute Nane::
COVP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr . 2015

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

1 13445822237659 SEEMA RANI 99941 (0O /16 )/ 99945 (0O /93 )/18 RL
99977 (T / )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 222

Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

13447722238030

13447722238032

13447722238034

13447722238041

13447722238061

Branch Nane
Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr

MAHARI SHI PARSHURAM | TC, FAZI LKA
COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT
2015

Name
JASMAI L KAUR

KHUSHVEER SI NGH

MADHU BALA

PARVEENA RAN

VEERPAL KAUR

Ms. Qbt .
123

119

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

(P /15
(0126
(T /
(O /24
(P /12
(01720
(0117
(P /38
(01/15

(0 /24

)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

(0163

(T/

(O 1/69

(T/

(T/

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, G- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL

)/ 19

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 19

)/ 18

MARKS
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Institute Nane:: JAIN I TC, GUMIAL, ABCHAR( FEROZEPUR)

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane : COW. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT
Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr : 2015
S.No Registration No Nanme Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
1 13448322238535 ARVI ND KUVAR 99941 (T / )/ 99945 (0O/82 )/16
99977 (0O /24 )/
2 13448322238548 SANDEEP KUMAR 99941 (T / )/ 99945 (T / )/ 15
99977 (T / )/

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, G- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
RL

RL



G ANl DEVI MEMORI AL PVT. I TlI, ABCHAR

Institute Nane::
COVP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Cour se Code: 222 Br anch Name

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr . 2015

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

1 13449322244733 RAMESH 99941 (0O /19 )/ 99945 (0O /93 )/15 RL
99977 (T / )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



